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Show Information

Hosts Mark & Lena Warner
Show Organizer Lena Warner
Show Secretary Betsy Jones
Volunteer Coordinator Brandi Johnson
Office Assistant Nancy Geurkink
Announcer Steve Kath
Sound Bob & Erin Owen
EMT Colfax Ambulance Service
Technical Delegate Anne Sushko “r”
Judges Janet Hannon “S”

Brian Macmahon “S”
Jean Thornton “R”

Veterinarian Dr. David Pillman
715-235-2626
Farrier Marcus Lindquist

715-209-5825




Show Information

Concessions Available at the Pavilion
*Cash, check, or venmo*

Competitors Party Saturday 5:30 PM
At the Pavilion
**Tickets Required**
$10 - Children 8 & under
$25 - Adults & Children over 8

Sound Check Friday 4:30 PM
Ring D
Volunteers
Ring Stewards Kandice Byron, Wendy lke,

Sara Klinkner, Louisa Ward,
Jessica Tufariello

Scribes Sara Miller, Julia Pohlman,
Jenifer Reisdorf, Kelly Cross,
Beth Goldberg, Karlene French,
Jess Amundson

Score Runners Angie Sletten, Sue Schmidt,
Shannon Hansell

Test/Prize Sue Schmidt, Jessica Tufariello,
Handout Michelle Kringle, Erin Owen,




Show Information

Freestyle Classes MDR Equine Services

Training - AA
: ELIMINATE STOP
Revolution GUESSWORK / SPENDING
Equme FIND ACHIEVE
Nutrition CONFIDENCE / RESULTS

We specicllize in: 250+ happy horses across
North America.

@ Transforming your horse's well-being with a balanced diet.
Healthy horses from 4

@ Providing custom diet and nutrition plans backed by science. months to 34 years old.

@ Eliminating redundant or unnecessary supplements.
9 y supp Scientist with 20 years of

@ Delivering independent advice, without product or brand bias. /) medical experience.

@ Working with challenging and unique health conditions. Independent with no brand
bias or influence.

Experience with horses in

651.246.6569 EREAIL
all disciplines.

annie @revolutionequinenutrition.com
www.revolutionequinenutrition.com
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Uncommonly Good Coffee...

Uncommonly Good Purpose...

@r THE'TB CK) 1&

Receive 15% off your first order
including subscriptions. Enter Code
TRINITYOTTC at checkout.

Inspired by helping others and the love of horses, our
premium roasts offer exceptional flavor, while 10% of our
: .. profits support the life-changing therapy programs at
R Trinity Equestrian Center.

OffTheTrackCoffee.com
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HORSE SHOW PRIGE LIST

You Must S:gn Up Ahead of Time For an Album Video, or Mini Shoot
$25 Deposit is Required When Signing Up!

PHOTO

Receive all photos from your rides that day(s) PUBLIC ALBUM
including candids! No Deposit Needed

| DAY ALBUM - $150 PER PHOTO - $15

MINI SHOOTS - S150
2 DAY AI.BUM - 825'] Best Deal on Mini Shoots are at Shows

So take advantage of your clean
horse, tack and braids!

3 DAY ALBUM - §375

Available Before and After the Show.

Limited Slots.

4K EDITED RECAP OF TEST/ROUND - $100
4K EDITED RECAP OF WEEKEND - $375

OF e
SIGNUP [k
ONLINE [i5ed




Y EQUINE

Our Equine Massage Therapy Services provide improved performance,
movement, and overall well-being for your equine partner

Benefits of Equine Massage

+ Relieves Muscle Tension « Promotes Relaxation
» Improved Range of Mation » Helps with Muscle Recovery
« Enhances Circulation » |njury Prevention & Rehabilitation

CONTACT US TODAY
715-977-1693
equinekinectionllc@outlook.com
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2025 May Flower III

Schedule of Classes
Friday, May 30, 2025
PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:42 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 10F2, First Level Test 2 Opportunity

9:20 AM 256 Ashbough's Garamond, Elizabeth Oness Open
Class 10F1, First Level Test 1 Opportunity Janet Hannon at C
9:27 AM 276 Miss Minecraft, Taylor Hewitt JriYg Rider
9:34 AM 286 Quentin Magigue Dancier, Judith Plante Open I
Class 1F1, First Level Test 1 Janet Hannon at C
9:41 AM 288 Ratunda Ranch Alteo, Julia Goyke Open
9:48 AM 266 Tapimaux, Summar Johnson Adult Am. S
9:55 AM 231 Lucky N Successful, Sue Wika Adult Am.
10:02 AM 214 Triggers Twisted Vegas, Maygan Coals Open :
10:09 AM 275 Excel Star Irish Echo, Mark Ward Open
10:16 AM 274 Zenith Ruby De Rev, Katie Clapp Open o
10:23AM 251 Lusaka, Allison Welch Adult Am.
Class 1F2, First Level Test 2 Janet Hannon at C
10:30 AM - 288 Ratunda Ranch Alteo, Julia Goyke Open
10:37 AM - Break - -
11:07 AM 250 Parkisimo Immortal Touch, Bannie Browne Adult Am. -
Class 152, Second Level Test 2 Janet Hannon at C
11:14 AM 229  Mister Trendy, Jennifer Simon Adult Am.
Class 1TH1, Third Level Test 1 Janet Hannon at C
11:21 AM 218 Wegas, Julie Kaye Adult Am.
11:29 AM 227 Rosemary of Solstice, Sarah Williams Adult Am.
11:37 AM 249  Lulu, Rachael Lilly Adult Am.
11:45 AM 246 Blueshift, Jennifer Selvig Adult Am.
11:53AM 255 Czarlie, Bekah Holman Adult Am.

12:01 PM—236—Hula-Gidt-At Heart-Stephanie Powers——————————————————————————————AdultAm—

Class 181, Second Level Test 1

12:08 PM 226 deshi CR, Ellen Grady Open

12216 PM 252 HB Quilan, Jamie Graham Adult Am.

12:223PM 225 Nautilus, Nicole Bangasser Adult Am.

12:30 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:30PM 216 Percilla, Sara Brown Adult Am.
1:37PM 229 Mister Trendy, Jennifer Simon Adult Am.
1:44 PM 253 ANASTASIA, Colin Palmer Open -
1:51 PM 237 Smoke Tree (J) Heir, Bridget Bursey Open -
1:58PM 243 Gemini Dream, Ginny Buell Adult Am.
2:05 PM 279 Smokey Yellow Jacket, Emma Leighton JriYg Rider -
2:12PM 209 Finnick, LAURIE VESEL Adult Am.
219PM 217 Triggers Twisted Vegas, Lynne Schramer-Miller Open

Class 1F03, Fourth Level Test 3 Janet Hannon at C

2:26 PM 272 Favory Rigitta Il, Rachel Tomczak Q Open
2:33 PM 247 Prado Hit, Jaime Wickander Q Open T
2:41PM 277 Obsidian, Katie Gollnick Adult Am.
2:49PM 244 Don Diablo Doc, Jill Fragomeni Q Adult Am. :

- Arena Done 2:57 PM -

Janet Hannon at C

S
Janet Hannon at C

2025 May Flower 111



Friday, May 30, 2025 Ring B
PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:42 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 1DPSGEF, USEF Developing Prix ST. Georges (Markel/USEF Janet Hannon at C; Brian Macmahon at E
Qualify)
9:00 AM 224 Avicena De Los Lomos, Heather Salden-Kurtz Open
- Break 9:09 AM to 9:20 AM -
Class 1S3, Second Level Test 3 Jean Thornton at C
9:20 AM 252 HB Quilan, Jamie Graham O Adult Am.
9:28 AM 254 Midnight Mirage, Addison Hansel Q Jr¥q Rider
9:36 AM 245 Valfreyja, Samantha Martinson Q  Open

9:44 AM 225 Nautilus, Nicole Bangasser Adult Am.

9:52 AM 279 Smokey Yellow Jacket, Emma Leighton Q JrivgRider
10:00 AM 267 Rembrandt HRE, Karen Lee Q Open _
10:08 AM 248 Caspian of Carisbrooke, Julia Montgomery Q AdutAm.
10:16 AM 226 deshi CR, Ellen Grady Open L
10:24 AM 208 Promise Picasso, Erin Buie Adult Am.
10:32 AM - Break - —
11:02AM 243 Gemini Dream, Ginny Buell Adult Am.
1110 AM 209 Finnick, LAURIE VESEL Q Adult Am.
11:18 AM 204 Brincador BP, Amy Sletten Adult Am.
11:26 AM 200 Dupree, Mary Galle Q Adult Am.
Class 10F3, First Level Test 3 Opportunity Jean Thornton at C
11:34 AM 256 Ashbough's Garamond, Elizabeth Oness Open
Class 1F3, First Level Test 3 Jean Thornton at C
11:42 AM 208 Promise Picasso, Erin Buie Adult Am.
11:50 AM 250 Parkisimo Immortal Touch, Bonnie Browne Q Adult Am.
11:58 AM 200 Dupree, Mary Galle Q AdutAm.
12:06 PM 230 Pyschedelic, Heather Millis Q Adult Am.
12:14PM 216 Percilla, Sara Brown Q AdultAm.
12:22PM 253 ANASTASIA, Colin Palmer Open I
12:30 PM - Lunch Break - .
1:30PM 231 Lucky N Successful, Sue Wika Adult Am.
1:38PM 266 Tapimaux, Summar Johnson Adult Am. -
1:46 PM 251 Lusaka, Allison Welch Q AdultAm.
Class 10T3, Training Level Test 3 Opportunity Jean Thornton at C
1:54 PM 257 Hollyhock Emiliano, Samantha Perrotti Open -
2:01 PM 258 Daventry's Paperback Writer, Elizabeth Oness Open
Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Jean Thornton at C
2:08 PM 280 Drago, Michelle Keene Q  Adult Am.
2:15 PM 238 Guinness Stout, Sarah Kossak 0O Adult Am. -
2:22PM 275 Excel Star Irish Echo, Mark Ward Open -
2:29PM 274 Zenith Ruby De Rev, Katie Clapp Open I
2:35PM 215 Herbert, Rachel Deambrogio Adult Am.
Class 11TC, USDF Intro C Jean Thornton at C
2:43 PM 203 Bonne Chance, Tara Mader Open

- Arena Done 2:50 PM -

2025 May Flower 111



Friday, May 30, 2025

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:42 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Ring D

Class 1GP, FEI Grand Prix

9:25 AM
9:34 AM

278 Ulises, Kate Phillips
213 Razzmatazz, Rebecca Meinen

Class 111, Intermediate I

9:43 AM

289 Poldark, Brandi Johnson

Class 1PSG, FEI Prix St George

9:52 AM
10:01 AM
10:31 AM
10:40 AM
10:49 AM

273 Wester's Seastar Jazz, Rachel Tomczak
- Break -
211 Waldorf WGF, Tessa Doubek
234 Halcyonia Eli's Song, Heather Salden-Kurtz
242 Docs Got a Rueger, Gabriella Kappes

Class 1FO1, Fourth Level Test 1

10:58 AM

232 LSH Top Gun, Julie Jeske

Class 1POTC, USEF Pony TOC

11:06 AM
11:13 AM
11:21 AM
11:29 AM

238 Guinness Stout, Sarah Kossak

237 Smaoke Tree (J) Heir, Bridget Bursey
228 Black Swan Syr Dewi, Kellie Hunter
272 Favory Rigitta I, Rachel Tomczak

Class 1ITE, USDF Intro B

11:37 AM

203 Bonne Chance, Tara Mader

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1

11:44 AM

215 Herbert, Rachel Deambrogio

Class 1TH2, Third Level Test 2

11:51 AM

218 Vegas, Julie Kaye

- Lunch Break 11:59 AM to 12:59 PM -
Class 10T2, Training Level Test 2 Opportunity

12:59 PM
1:06 PM
1:13 PM

257 Hollyhock Emiliano, Samantha Perrotti
270  Goldun Boy, Mollie Reynolds
258 Daventry's Paperback Writer, Elizabeth Oness

Class 1TH3, Third Level Test 3

1:20 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM
1:52 PM
2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:16 PM
2:24 PM
2:32 PM
2:40 PM

205 Toby, Sarah Travis
235 Neapolitano Kirilia, Julie Davies Pagels
254  Midnight Mirage, Addison Hansel
212 Rosalee, Jennifer Brandl
247 Prado Hit, Jaime Wickander
210 Karstin WBS, Lori Cartwright
246  Blueshift, Jennifer Selvig
249  Lulu, Rachael Lilly
206 Jovani NSM, Sarah Travis
227 Rosemary of Solstice, Sarah Williams
255 Czarlie, Bekah Holman
Class Continues at 3:55 PM

- Break 2:48 PM to 3:08 PM -
Class 1UTC, USEF Test of Choice

3:.08 PM
314 PM
316 PM
3:24 PM
3:32 PM
3:40 PM
3:48 PM

245 Valfreyja, Samantha Martinson

248 Caspian of Carisbrooke, Julia Montgomery
210 Karstin WBS, Lori Cartwright

267 Rembrandt HRE, Karen Lee

235 Neapolitano Kirilia, Julie Davies Pagels
230 Pyschedelic, Heather Millis

290 Drago, Michelle Keene

T3
23
23
43

23
23
33
23
33
13
T3

Q

2000

jolye iy jolye)

oD

0000

Open
Open

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Open
Adult Am,

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
JriYg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C

[ ]

acmahon at C

=

Brian

Brian Macmahon at C

LT
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Friday, May 30, 2025 Ring D
PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:42 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 1TH3, Third Level Test 3 Continues Brian Macmahon at C
3:55 PM 207 Michelson, Sarah Travis Q Open
- Arena Done 4:03 PM -

2025 May Flower 111



2025 May Flower IV

Schedule of Classes
Saturday, May 31, 2025

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:55 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 2GP, FEI Grand Prix

B8:40 AM 213 Razzmatazz, Rebecca Meinen Open
Class 211, FEI Intermediate 1

8:49 AM 289 Poldark, Brandi Johnson Open
Class 2PSG, FEI Prix St George

8:58 AM 242 Docs Got a Rueger, Gabriella Kappes Adult Am.

9:07 AM 211 Waldorf WGF, Tessa Doubek Adult Am.

Class Continues at 10:58 AM
Class 20T3, Training Level Test 3 Opportunity

9:16 AM 258 Daveniry's Paperback Writer, Elizabeth Oness Open

9:25 AM 285 Pink Lipgloss, Carly Bewley Open

9:32 AM 257 Hollyhock Emiliano, Samantha Perrotti Open

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3

9:39 AM 23B Guinness Stout, Sarah Kossak Q Adult Am.

9:46 AM 215 Herbert, Rachel Deambrogio Adult Am.

9:53 AM 271 Evangello WLF, Hannah Feuker Q  Adult Am.
10:00 AM 291 Millenium Rose, Joan Skluzacek Adult Am.
10:14 AM 290 Drago, Michelle Keene Q Adult Am.
10:21 AM 268 Parker JND, Ginene Schultz Adult Am.

Class Continues at 11:07 AM
- Break 10:28 AM io 10:58 AM -

Class 2PSG, FEI Prix St George Continues
10:58 AM 273 Wester's Seastar Jazz, Rachel Tomczak Q Open

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Continues

11:07 AM 259 Mister Maximus, Madeline Kanda Q Open
Class 253, Second Level Test 3

11:14 AM 267 Rembrandt HRE, Karen Lee Q Open

11:22 AM 245 Valfreyja, Samantha Martinson Q  Open

11:30 AM 260 Don't Touch This, Helen Pust Q JriYg Rider

11:38 AM 209 Finnick, LAURIE VESEL Q  Adult Am.

11:46 AM 248 Caspian of Carisbrooke, Julia Montgomery Q  Adult Am.

11:54 AM 225 Nautilus, Nicole Bangasser Adult Am.

12:02 PM 252 HB Quilan, Jamie Graham Q Adult Am.
12210 PM - 222 Toby, Nancy Oliker Q  Adult Am.
12:18 PM 292 Hidden Meadow Neirin Checkmate, Leah Witt Open
12:26 PM 279 Smokey Yellow Jacket, Emma Leighton Q JriYg Rider
12:34 PM 280 Jaantje, Madeline Kanda Open
12:42 PM - Lunch Break -
1:42 PM 254  Midnight Mirage, Addison Hansel Q Jri¥g Rider
1:50 PM 200 Dupree, Mary Galle Q Adult Am.
1:58 PM 204 Brincador BP, Amy Sletten Adult Am.
2:06 PM 216 Percilla, Sara Brown Q Adult Am,

Janet Hannon at C

Janet Hannon at C

Janet Hannon at C

Janet Hannon at C

Janet Hannon at C

[T

Janet Hannon at C

Janet Hannon at C

Janet Hannon at C

2025 May Flower IV



Saturday, May 31, 2025

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:55 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Ring A

Class 2F3, First Level Test 3

2:15 PM
2:23 PM
2:31 PM
2:39 PM
2:47 PM
2:55 PM
3:03 PM
311 PM
319 PM
3:27 PM
3:35 PM
3:43 PM
4:18 PM
4:26 PM

250
259
241
239
200
260
208
263
231
230
251

223
266

Parkisimo Immortal Touch, Bonnie Browne

Mister Maximus, Madeline Kanda
Pinot Moir, Bridget Bursey
Snapdragon, Raiyne Simich
Dupree, Mary Galle

Don't Touch This, Helen Pust
Promise Picasso, Erin Buie
Halcyonia Black Raven, Norah Bjork
Lucky N Successful, Sue Wika
Pyschedelic, Heather Millis
Lusaka, Allison Welch

- Lunch Break -

Isos’s Serenily, Madeline Lund
Tapimaux, Summar Johnson

Class 20F3, First Level Test 3 Opportunity

4:34 PM

256

Ashbough's Garamond, Elizabeth Oness

Class 2F02, Fourth Level Test 2

4:42 PM

269

Hurry's Fighter, Ginene Schultz

- Arena Done 4:50 PM -

00000

joly o)

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jri¥q Rider

Adult Am.

Jri¥g Rider

Adult Am.

JriYg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Janet Hannon at C

Janet Hannon at C

Janet Hannon at C

2025 May Flower IV



Saturday, May 31, 2025

Ring B

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:55 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 2YHS5PEF, FEI YH Test for 5-Year Old Preliminary
WBC/Markel/USEF Qualify
8:00 AM 241 Pinot Noir, Bridget Bursey
Class 2PSGEF, FEI Prix St Georges (MarkelUSEF Qualify)
8:08 AM 224 Avicena De Los Lomos, Heather Salden-Kurtz
Class 2GPEF, FEI Grand Prix (USEF Qualify)
8:17 AM 278 Ulises, Kate Phillips
- Lunch Break 8:26 AM to 9:30 AM -
Class 2F01, Fourth Level Test 1
9:30 AM 269 Hurry's Fighter, Ginene Schultz
9:38 AM 232 LSH Top Gun, Julie Jeske
Class 252, Second Level Test 2
9:45 AM 280 Jaantje, Madeline Kanda
9:53 AM 229 Mister Trendy, Jennifer Simon
10:00 AM 226 deshi CR, Ellen Grady
10:08 AM 220 Catilano, Kevin Roeser
10:16 AM - 284 Too Tall For My Tail, Marissa Mellum
Class 2ITB, USDF Iniro B
10:23 AM 203 Bonne Chance, Tara Mader
- Break 10:30 AM to 11:00 AM -
Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1
1T1:00 AM 215 Herbert, Rachel Deambrogio
Class 20T2, Training Level Test 2 Opportunity
11:07 AM 258 Daventry's Paperback Writer, Elizabeth Oness
Class 20F1, First Level Test 1 Opportunity
11:14 AM 285 Pink Lipgloss, Carly Bewley
Class 2TH2, Third Level Test 2
11:21 AM 246 Blueshift, Jennifer Selvig
11:29 AM 218 Vegas, Julie Kaye
Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2
11:37 AM 268 Parker JND, Ginene Schultz
Class 2TH3, Third Level Test 3
11:44 AM 255 Czarlie, Bekah Holman
11:52 AM 207 Michelson, Sarah Travis
12:00 PM 210 Karstin WBS, Lori Cartwright
12:08PM 218 Vegas, Julie Kaye
12:16 PM 235 Neapolitano Kirilia, Julie Davies Pagels
12:24 PM 212 Rosalee, Jennifer Brandl
12:32 PM - Lunch Break -
1:32 PM——2084—865-Conversane-flmira-Gigi-Kreibich

Janet Hannon at C; Brian Macmahon at C

Open

Janet Hannon at E; Brian Macmahon at C
Q Open

Janet Hannon at E; Brian Macmahon at C
Q Open

Jean Thornton at C
Adult Am.
Open

Jean Thornton at C

Open
Adult Am.

Open -
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jean Thornton at C
Open

Jean Thornton at C
Adult Am.
Jean Thornton at C
Open

Jean Thornton at C
Open

Jean Thornton at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

]

Jean Thornton at C
Adult Am.

Jean Thornton at C
Q  Adult Am.
Q Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Q Open
Q Adult Am.

1:40 PM 246 Blueshift, Jennifer Selvig

1:48 PM 206 Jovani NSN, Sarah Travis

1:56 PM 247 Prado Hit, Jaime Wickander

2:04 PM 249 Lulu, Rachael Lilly

2:12PM 227 Rosemary of Solstice, Sarah Williams
2:20 PM 254  Midnight Mirage, Addison Hansel

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am,

Q  Adult Am.

JriYg Rider

joly e

w
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Saturday, May 31, 2025

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:55 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Ring B

Class 2F1, First Level Test 1

2:28 PM
2:35 PM
2:42 PM
2:49 PM
2:56 PM
3:03 PM
3:10 PM
317 PM

231
251
223
288
266
214
219
264

Lucky N Successful, Sue Wika

Lusaka, Allison Welch

Isos's Serenity, Madeline Lund
Ratunda Ranch Alteo, Julia Goyke
Tapimaux, Summar Johnson

Triggers Twisted Vegas, Maygan Coals
For Redemption, Rebecca Meinen
Cora the War Horse, Lynda Fleming

Class 2ITC, USDF Intro C

3:24 PM

203

Bonne Chance, Tara Mader

- Lunch Break 3:31 PM to 4:06 PM -
Class 2ZPOTC, USEF Pony TOC

4:06 PM
4:13 PM
4:20 PM
4:27 PM

238
263
237
228

Guinness Stout, Sarah Kossak

Halcyonia Black Raven, Norah Bjork
Smake Tree (J) Heir, Bridget Bursey
Black Swan Syr Dewi, Kellie Hunter

Class 20T1, Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

4:34 PM

265

Everything Is Awesome, Tonya Hansel

Class 2DS, Dressage Seat Equitation

4:41 PM

239 Snapdragon, Raiyne Simich

- Arena Done 4:46 PM -

Adult Am.,
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Open

T3 Q Adult Am.
21 JriYg Rider

23 0 Open
23Q  Open
Open

JriYq Rider

Jean Thornton at C

ornton at C

=z

Jean T

,,
g

Jean Thornton at C

Jean Thornton at C

,,
E

Jean Thornton at C

2025 May Flower IV



Saturday, May 31, 2025 Ring D

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:55 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 2F03, Fourth Level Test 3 Brian Macmahon at C; Jean Thormnton at B
8:40 AM 272 Favory Rigitta Il, Rachel Tomczak Q  Open
8:48 AM 244 Don Diablo Doc, Jill Fragomeni Adult Am.
8:56 AM 277 Obsidian, Katie Gollnick Adult Am.
9:04 AM 247 Prado Hit, Jaime Wickander Q  Open
9:12 AM 281 Kando, Jennifer Thelen Open
Class 2TH1, Third Level Test 1 Continues Brian Macmahon at C
9:28 AM 233 Arwen, Anna Scharin Adult Am.
9:356 AM 249 Lulu, Rachael Lilly Adult Am.
944 AM 218 Vegas, Julie Kaye Adult Am.
9:52AM 255 Czarlie, Bekah Holman Adult Am.
10:00 AM - Break - =
10:30 AM 227 Rosemary of Solstice, Sarah Williams Adult Am.
Class 2TH1, Third Level Test 1 Brian Macmahon at C
9:20 AM——236—Hula-Gir-At HeartStephanie Powers———————————————————————Adult-Am—— 5
Class Continues at 9:28 AM I
Class 251, Second Level Test 1 Brian Macmahon at C
10:38 AM 225 Nautilus, Nicole Bangasser Adult Am.
10:45AM 253 ANASTASIA, Colin Palmer Open -
10:52 AM 237 Smoke Tree (J) Heir, Bridget Bursey Open I
10:59 AM 209 Finnick, LAURIE VESEL Adult Am.
11:06 AM 284 Too Tall For My Tail, Marissa Mellum Adult Am. T
T1:13AM 217 Triggers Twisted Veegas, Lynne Schramer-Miller Open I
11:20 AM 252 HB Quilan, Jamie Graham Adult Am.
11:27 AM 229 Mister Trendy, Jennifer Simon Adult Am.
11:34 AM 279 Smokey Yellow Jacket, Emma Leighton JriYg Rider -
11:41AM 226 deshi CR, Ellen Grady Open I
11:48 AM 220 Catilano, Kevin Roeser Adult Am.
11:55AM 216 Percilla, Sara Brown Adult Am. :
- Lunch Break 12:02 PM to 1:02 PM -
Class 2F2, First Level Test 2 Brian Macmahon at C
1:02PM 288 Ratunda Ranch Alteo, Julia Goyke Open
1:09 PM 283 Khonspiracy, Jacquelyn Swearingen Adult Am. I
1:16 PM 250  Parkisimo Immortal Touch, Bonnie Browne Adult Am., -
1:23PM 262 Boundless SAF, Taylor Rieck Adult Am.
Class 20F2, First Level Test 2 Opportunity Brian Macmahon at C
1:30PM 256 Ashbough's Garamond, Elizabeth Oness Open
1:37 PM 286 Quentin Magigue Dancier, Judith Plante Open =
Class 2UTC, USEF Test of Choice Brian Macmahon at C
1:44 PM 264 Cora the War Horse, Lynda Fleming 11 Adult Am.
1:51PM 230 Pyschedelic, Heather Millis 13 Q AdutAm.
1:59 PM 290 Drago, Michelle Keene T3 Q AdutAm.
2:06PM 267 Rembrandt HRE, Karen Lee 23Q  Open —
2:14 PM 219 For Redemption, Rebecca Meinen 11 Open
2:21PM 262 Boundless SAF, Taylor Rieck 12 AdultAm.
2:28PM 292 Hidden Meadow Neirin Checkmate, Leah Witt 23 Open -
2:36PM 210 Karstin WBS, Lori Cartwright 33 AdutAm.
2:44 PM 271 Evangello WLF, Hannah Feuker T3 Q AdutAm.
251 PM 235 Neapolitano Kirilia, Julie Davies Pagels 3 Q Open -
259PM 253 ANASTASIA, Colin Palmer 21 Open -
306 PM 294 865 Conversano Almira, Gigi Kreibich 33 s

- Lunch Break 3:06 PM to 3:45 PM -

2025 May Flower IV



Saturday, May 31, 2025

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:55 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Ring D

Class 2F34, USDF Third Level - Fouth Level Freestyle

3:45 PM
3:54 PM
4:03 PM
4:12 PM

4:21 PM
4:30 PM
4:39 PM
4:48 PM
4:57 PM

232
281

LSH Top Gun, Julie Jeske
Kando, Jennifer Thelen

272 Favory Rigitta Il, Rachel Tomczak

234 Halcyonia Eli's Song, Heather Salden-Kurtz
Class 2FFS, USDF First Level - Second Level Freestyle
Valfreyja, Samantha Martinson

245
204
248
200
208

Brincador BP, Amy Sletten

Caspian of Carisbrooke, Julia Montgomery

Dupree, Mary Galle
Promise Picasso, Erin Buie

- Arena Done 5:06 PM -

F4
F4
F3
F4

F2
F1
F1
F1
F1

Q

Q

Q
Q

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am,

Brian Macmahon at C

Brian Macmahon at C
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Sunday, June 1, 2025

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:55 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Ring A

Class 3GP, FEI Grand Prix
8:20 AM 213 Razzmatazz, Rebecca Meinen
Class 311, FEI Intermediate 1
8:29 AM 289 Poldark, Brandi Johnson
Class 3PSG, FEI Prix St Georges
8:38 AM 224 Avicena De Los Lomos, Heather Salden-Kurtz
8:47 AM 211 Waldorf WGF, Tessa Doubek
Class Continues at 10:57 AM
Class 30T3, Training Level Test 3 Opportunity
8:56 AM 285 Pink Lipgloss, Carly Bewley
Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3
9:05 AM 259 Mister Maximus, Madeline Kanda
9:12 AM 271 Evangello WLF, Hannah Feuker
9:19 AM 215 Herbert, Rachel Deambrogio
9:26 AM 291 Millenium Rose, Joan Skluzacek
9:33 AM 290 Drago, Michelle Keene
Class 3F3, First Level Test 3
9:40 AM 223 Isos's Serenity, Madeline Lund
9:47 AM 283 Khonspiracy, Jacquelyn Swearingen
9:55 AM 266 Tapimaux, Summar Johnson
10:03 AM 239 Snapdragon, Raiyne Simich
10:11 AM 262 Boundless SAF, Taylor Rieck
10:19 AM 216  Percilla, Sara Brown
Class Continues at 11:05 AM
- Break 10:27 AM to 10:57 AM -
Class 3PSG, FEI Prix St Georges Continues
10:57 AM 234 Halcyonia Eli's Song, Heather Salden-Kurtz
Class 3F3, First Level Test 3 Continues
11:05 AM 200 Dupree, Mary Galle
11:13 AM 259 Mister Maximus, Madeline Kanda
Class 353, Second Level Test 3
11:21 AM 284 Too Tall For My Tail, Marissa Mellum
11:29 AM 225 Nautilus, Nicole Bangasser
11:37 AM 222 Toby, Nancy Oliker
11:45 AM 292 Hidden Meadow Neirin Checkmate, Leah Witt
11:53 AM 260 Don't Touch This, Helen Pust
12:01 PM 267 Rembrandt HRE, Karen Lee
12:09 PM 200 Dupree, Mary Galle
12:17 PM 204 Brincador BP, Amy Sletten
12:25 PM 252 HE Quilan, Jamie Graham
12:33 PM 208 Promise Picasso, Erin Buie
Class 30F1, First Level Test 1 Opportunity
12:45PM 285 Pink Lipgloss, Carly Bewley
- Arena Done 12:52 PM -
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Open
Adult Am.
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Adult Am.
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Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.,
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Open
Jrl¥g Rider
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Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Sunday, June 1, 2025 Ring B

PRINTED 5/28/2025 6:55 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 3YHSFEF, FEI YH Test for Five Year Old - Final Janet Hannon at C; Brian Macmahon at C
(MarkeV/USEF/WBC Qualify)
8:00 AM 241 Pinot Noir, Bridget Bursey Open
- Break 8:09 AM to 8:20 AM -
Class 3F2, First Level Test 2 Jean Thornton at C
8:20 AM 282 Jaantje, Kristin Robinson Adult Am.
8:27AM 221 Grace Kelly SD, Kevin Roeser Adult Am.
8:3 AM 239 Snapdragon, Raiyne Simich JiYgRider
Class 30F2, First Level Test 2 Opportunity Jean Thornton at C
8:41AM 286 Quentin Magique Dancier, Judith Plante Open
Class 3F1, First Level Test 1 Jean Thornton at C
8:48 AM 288 Ratunda Ranch Alteo, Julia Goyke Open
B:55AM 266 Tapimaux, Summar Johnson Adult Am.
9:02 AM 221 Grace Kelly SD, Kevin Roeser Adult Am.
9:09AM 282 Jaantje, Kristin Robinson Adult Am.
9:16 AM 219 For Redemption, Rebecca Meinen Open
Class 3TH1, Third Level Test 1 Jean Thornton at C
9:23AM 255 Czarlie, Bekah Holman Adult Am.
9:31 AM— 236 Hula Gif-At Heart Stephanie Pewers—— AdultAm—— S
9:39 AM 233  Arwen, Anna Scharin Adult Am. -
9:47AM 218 Vegas, Julie Kaye Adult Am.
Class 351, Second Level Test 1 Jean Thornton at C
9:55 AM 208 Promise Picasso, Erin Buie Adult Am.
10:02AM 252 HB Quilan, Jamie Graham Adult Am.
10:08AM 225 Nautilus, Nicole Bangasser Adult Am.
10:16 AM 284 Too Tall For My Tail, Marissa Mellum Adult Am.
10:23AM 220 Catilano, Kevin Roeser Adult Am.
- Break 10:30 AM to 11:00 AM -
Class 3UTC, USEF Test of Choice Jean Thornton at C
11:00 AM 219 For Redemption, Rebecca Meinen 11 Open
11:07 AM 267 Rembrandt HRE, Karen Lee 23 Q Open -
11:15AM 262 Boundless SAF, Taylor Rieck 13 AdutAm.
11:23AM 290 Drago, Michelle Keene T3 Q Adult Am.
11:30 AM 271 Evangello WLF, Hannah Feuker T3 Q AdutAm.
Class 3F03, Fourth Level Test 3 Jean Thornton at C
11:46 AM 277 Obsidian, Katie Gollnick Adult Am.
11:54 AM 247 Prado Hit, Jaime Wickander 0 Open
12:02PM 244 Don Diablo Doc, Jill Fragomeni Adult Am.

- Arena Done 12:10 PM -
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Ring D

Class 3TH3, Third Level Test 3
8:20 AM 207 Michelson, Sarah Travis
B:28 AM 227 Rosemary of Solstice, Sarah Williams
8:36 AM 254  Midnight Mirage, Addison Hansel
8:44 AM ——284—865-Conversane-Almira-Gigi-kreibich

Q Open
O  Adult Am.
JriYg Rider

8:52 AM 255 Czarlie, Bekah Holman
9:00 AM 247 Prado Hit, Jaime Wickander
9:08 AM 212 Rosalee, Jennifer Brandl
9:16 AM 281 Kando, Jennifer Thelen
9:24 AM 206 Jovani NSN, Sarah Travis
Class 3FO1, Fourth Level Test 1
9:32 AM 232 LSH Top Gun, Julie Jeske
Class 3ITB, USDF Intro B
9:40 AM 287 Edens Orchard Lady Slipper, Julia Goyke
9:47 AM 203 Bonne Chance, Tara Mader
Class 30T1, Training Level Test 1 Opportunity
9:54 AM 265 Everything Is Awesome, Tonya Hansel
- Break 10:01 AM to 10:31 AM -
Class 30T2, Training Level Test 2 Opportunity
10:31 AM - 270 Goldun Boy, Mollie Reynolds
Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2
10:38 AM 261 Rogan, Jurita Lea
10:45 AM 288 Ratunda Ranch Alteo, Julia Goyke
Class 3ITC, USDF Intro C
10:52 AM 203 Bonne Chance, Tara Mader
Class Continues at 11:39 AM
Class 3POTC, USEF Pony TOC
10:59 AM 263 Halcyonia Black Raven, Norah Bjork
11:06 AM 237 Smoke Tree (J) Heir, Bridget Bursey
Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1
11:14 AM 215 Herbert, Rachel Deambrogio
11:22 AM 261 Rogan, Jurita Lea
- Break 11:29 AM to 11:39 AM -
Class 3ITC, USDF Intro C Continues
11:39 AM 287 Edens Orchard Lady Slipper, Julia Goyke
- Lunch Break 11:46 AM to 12:30 PM -
Class 3F34, USDF Third Level - Fouth Level Freestyle
12:30 PM 281 Kando, Jennifer Thelen
12:39PM 232 LSH Top Gun, Julie Jeske
Class 3FFS, USDF First Level - Second Level Freestyle TOC
12:48 PM 200 Dupree, Mary Galle
12:57 PM 260 Don't Touch This, Helen Pust
- Arena Done 1:06 PM -
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Competitor Guide by Horse/Rider Number
Asterisk indicates that horse is for sale

No. Rider/Handler Name (City, State), Horse, Owner (if not rider), Breeder, Breed, Color, Height, Age, Sex, Classes

200  Mary Galle (Burnsville, MIN), Dupree, [same]. N/A, west, CH, 17.0, 7, G, 153 (Fri 11:26 AM in 2), 1F3 (Fri 11:58 AM in 2), 253 (Sat 1:50 PM
in 1), 2F3 (Sat 2:47 PM in 1), 2FFS (Sat 4:48 PM in 3), 3F3 (Sun 11:05 AM in 1), 353 (Sun 12:09 PM in 1), 3FFS (Sun 12:48 PM in 3)

203 Tara Mader (Maple Grove, MN), Bonne Chance, [same], N/A, H, B, 17.1, 10, G, 1ITB (Fri 11:37 AM in 3), 1ITC (Fri 2:43 PM in 2), 2ITB (Sat
10:23 AM in 2), 2ITC (Sat 3:24 PM in 2), 3ITB (Sun 9:47 AM in 3), 3ITC (Sun 10:52 AM in 3)

204  Amy Sletten (Shakopee, MN), Brincador BP (by Guerrero Roy out of Salanda D), [same], Morningstar Andalusians, And, Gr, 16.3, 8, G,
153 (Fri 11:18 AMin 2), 253 (Sat 1:58 PM in 1), 2FFS (Sat 4:30 PM in 3), 3S3 (Sun 12:17 PMin 1)

205  Sarah Travis (Delano, MN), Toby, Nancy Oliker, NfA, O, B, 15.1, 15, M, 1TH3 (Fri 1:20 PM in 3)

206  Sarah Travis (Delano, MN), Jovani NSN, Ruth Rensink, N/A, DTW, CH, 16.2, 11, G, 1TH3 (Fri 2:24 PM in 3), 2TH3 (Sat 1:48 PM in 2),
3TH3 (Sun 9:24 AM in 3)

207  Sarah Travis (Delano, MN), Michelson, Jennie Goelz, NfA, O, Br, 16.1, B, G, 1TTH3 (Fri 3:55 PM in 3}, 2TH3 (Sat 11:52 AM in 2), 3TH3 (Sun
8:20 AM in 3)

208  Erin Buie (5t Paul, MN), Promise Picasso, [same], N/A, Mor, CH, 15.1, 6, G, 153 (Fri 10:24 AMin 2), 1F3 (Fri 11:42 AM in 2), 2F3 (Sat
3:03 PMin 1), 2FF5S (Sat 4:57 PMin 3), 351 (Sun 9:55 AM in 2), 353 (Sun 12:33 PMin 1)

209  LAURIE VESEL (Hibbing, mn), Finnick, [same], N/A, Tr, CH, 17.2, 17, G, 153 (Fri 11:10 AMin 2), 151 (Fri 2:12 PMin 1), 251 (5at 10:59
AM in 3), 253 (Sat 11:38 AM in 1)

210 Lori Cartwright (Green Bay, WI), Karstin WBS, Dana Jansen, NfA, DTW, B, 17.1, 10, G, 1TH3 (Fri 2:00 PM in 3), 1UTC (Fri 3:16 PM in 3),
2TH3 (Sat 12:00 PM in 2), 2UTC (Sat 2:36 PM in 3)

211 Tessa Doubek (Orono, MN), Waldorf WGF (by New Winnetou out of Avourneen), [same], Willow Gate Farm, GWB, BLK, 17.0, 12, G,
1PSG (Fri 10:31 AM in 3), 2PSG (Sat 9:07 AM in 1), 3PSG (Sun 8:47 AMin 1)

212 Jennifer Brandl (Forest Lake, MN), Rosalee (by Ragtime out of Nanetta (Canaletto 5)). [same], Raven Ridge Farm, O, B, 15.2, 11, M, 1TH3
(Fri 1:44 PMin 3), 2TH3 (Sat 12:24 PM in 2), 3TH3 (Sun 9:08 AM in 3)

213 Rebecca Meinen (Chippewa Falls, WI), Razzmatazz (by Rousseau out of Robolina (Rubenstein)), [same], Holly Reimers, O, B, 17.3, 14, G,
1GP (Fri 9:34 AM in 3), 2GP (Sat 8:40 AM in 1), 3GP (Sun 8:20 AM in 1)

214 Maygan Coats (Winneconne, W), Triggers Twisted Vegas, [same], NfA, Mus, BLK, 14.3, 17, G, 1F1 (Fri 10:02 AM in 1), 2F1 (Sat 3.03 PM
in2)

215 Rachel Deambrogio (Saint Paul, MN), Herbert, [same], NfA, TB, B, 16.2, 7, G, 1T1 (Fri 11:44 AMin 3), 173 (Fri 2:36 PM in 2), 273 (Sat
9:46 AM in 1), 2T1 (Sat 11:00 AM in 2), 3T3 (Sun 9:19 AM in 1), 3T1 (Sun 11:14 AM in 3)

216  Sara Brown (Zimmerman, MN), Percilla, [same], N/A, O, B, 16.3, 11, M, 1F3 (Fri 12:14 PMin 2), 151 (Fri 1:30 PM in 1), 251 (Sat 11:55 AM
in 3), 253 (Sat 2:06 PMin 1), 3F3 (Sun 10:19 AM in 1)

217 Lynne Schramer-Miller (Redgranite, W1), Triggers Twisted Vegas, Maygan Coats, N/A, Mus, BLK, 14.3, 17, G, 151 (Fri 2:19 PMin 1), 251
(Sat 11:13 AM in 3)

218 Julie Kaye (Suamico, WI), Vegas, [same], N/A, AppQH, DB, 16.3, 17, G, TTH1 (Fri 11:21 AMin 1), 1TTH2 (Fri 11:57 AM in 3), 2TH1 (Sat
9:44 AM in 3), 2TH2 (Sat 11:22 AM in 2), 2TH3 (Sat 12:08 PMin 2), 3TH1 (Sun 9:47 AM in 2)

219  Rebecca Meinen (Chippewa Falls, W1), For Redemption, [same], NfA, H, B, 15.3, 5, M, 2UTC (Sat 2:14 PM in 3), 2F1 (Sat 3:10 PM in 2),
3F1 (Sun 916 AMin 2), 3UTC (Sun 11:00 AM in 2)

220  Kevin Roeser (Hugo, MN), Catilano, [same], N/A, hol, B, 17.1, 7, G, 252 (Sat 10:08 AM in 2), 251 (Sat 11:48 AM in 3), 351 (Sun 10:23 AM
in 2)

221 Kevin Roeser (Hugo, MN), Grace Kelly SD (by George Clooney out of Hope TF), [same], N/A, H, BLK, 15.2, 5, M, 3F2 (Sun 8:27 AM in 2),
3F1 (Sun 9:02 AM in 2)

222  Nancy Oliker (St. Louis Park, MN), Toby, [same], N/A, O, B, 15.1, 15, M, 253 (Sat 12:10 PM in 1), 353 (Sun 11:37 AM in 1)

223 Madeline Lund (Saint Cloud, MN), Isos’s Serenity, Ingrid Anderson, NfA, AppQH, CH, 15.3, 18, G, 2F1 (Sat 2:42 PMin 2), 2F3 (Sat 4:18
PMin 1), 3F3 (Sun 9:40 AM in 1)

224  Heather Salden-Kurtz (Chanhassen, MN), Avicena De Los Lomos (by Islero XXVIIl out of Atenea TC), Julia Pohiman, N/A, PRE, Gr, 16.2,
9, G, 1DPSGEF (Fri 9:00 AM in 2), 2PSGEF (Sat 8:08 AM in 2), 3PSG (Sun 8:38 AM in 1)

225 Nicole Bangasser (Winnebago, MN), Nautilus, Victoria Risken, NVA, west, BLK, 16.2, 7, G, 153 (Fri 9:44 AMin 2), 151 (Fri 12:23 PMin 1),
251 (Sat 10:38 AM in 3), 253 (Sat 11:54 AM in 1), 351 (Sun 10:09 AM in 2), 353 (Sun 11:29 AMin 1)

226  Ellen Grady (Minneapolis, MN), deshi CR (by Donates out of Riviera (Roadster)), [same], Melanie Pai, O, B, 16.0, 17, M, 1S3 (Fri 10:16 AM
in 2), 151 (Fri 12:08 PM in 1), 252 (Sat 10:00 AM in 2), 257 (Sat 11:41 AMin 3)

227  Sarah Williams (Hudson, W1}, Rosemary of Solstice, [same], N/A, war, BLK, 15.2, 10, M, 1TH1 (Fri 11:29 AM in 1), 1TH3 (Fri 2:32 PM in
3), 2TH1 (Sat 10:30 AM in 3), 2TH3 (Sat 2:12 PMin 2), 3TH3 (Sun 8:28 AM in 3)

228  Kellie Hunter (Iron, MN), Black Swan Syr Dewi, [same], N/A, WCOB, B, 14.1, 12, G, 1POTC (Fri 11:27 AM in 3), 2POTC (Sat 4:27 PM in 2)

229  Jennifer Simon (Minneapolis, MN), Mister Trendy, [same], Jennifer Ann Simon, ISH, B, 18.0, 12, G, 152 (Fri 11:14 AMin 1), 151 (Fri 1:37
PMin 1), 252 (Sat 9:53 AM in 2), 251 (Sat 11:27 AMin 3)

230  Heather Millis (Winona, MN), Pyschedelic, [same], N/A, DTW, BLK, 16.1, 18, G, 1F3 (Fri 12:06 PM in 2), TUTC (Fri 3:40 PM in 3), 2UTC
(Sat 1:51 PMin 3), 2F3 (Sat 3:27 PMin 1)

231 Sue Wika (Ashby, MN), Lucky N Successful (by Tiny Bit Of Luck out of Success Is Hers (Success |s Mine)), [same], Vicky Arntson, gh, Br,
15.3, 10, M, 1F1 (Fri 9:55 AM in 1), 1F3 (Fri 1:30 PM in 2), 2F1 (Sat 2:28 PM in 2), 2F3 (Sat 3:19 PM in 1)

232 Julie Jeske (Taylor, WI), LSH Top Gun, [same], N/A, gvx, B, 14.3, 6, G, 1FO1 (Fri 10:58 AM in 3), 2FO1 (Sat 9:38 AM in 2), 2F34 (Sat 3:45
PMin 3), 3FO1 (Sun 9:32 AM in 3), 3F34 (Sun 12:39 PMin 3)

233 Anna Scharin (Woodbury, MN), Arwen, Sophie Scharin, N/A, swp, BLK, 14.2, 21, M, 2TH1 (Sat 9:28 AM in 3), 3TH1 (Sun 9:39 AM in 2)
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No. Rider/fHandler Name (City, State), Horse, Owner (if not rider), Breeder, Breed, Color, Height, Age, Sex, Classes

234 Heather Salden-Kurtz (Chanhassen, MN), Halcyonia Eli's Song (by Welsh Dreams of Springsong out of Foathill's Ella (Penrhyn
Fascination)), Ann O'Brien, Louise Saunders, WCOB, bar, 14.2, 9, G, 1PSG (Fri 10:40 AM in 3), 2F34 (Sat 4:12 PM in 3), 3PSG (Sun
10:57 AM in 1)

235  Julie Davies Pagels (Mason, WI), Neapolitano Kirilia (by Neapolitano Wandosa Il out of Kirilia (Favory |l Candita)), [same], Kate Phillips, lip,
Gr, 15.3, 10, G, 1TTH3 (Fri 1:28 PM in 3), TUTC (Fri 3:32 PMin 3), 2TH3 (Sat 12:16 PMin 2), 2UTC (Sat 2:51 PM in 3)

237 Bridget Bursey (Hudson, WI), Smoke Tree (J) Heir, Caitlin Andersen, N/A, Wel, CH, 14.0, 8, 5, 1POTC (Fri 11:13 AMin 3), 151 (Fri 1:51
PMin 1), 251 (Sat 10:52 AM in 3), 2POTC (Sat 4:20 PM in 2), 3POTC (Sun 11:06 AM in 3)

238  Sarah Kossak (Rochester, MN), Guinness Stout, [same], N/A, gv, BLK, 13.1, 16, G, TPOTC (Fri 11:06 AM in 3), 1T3 (Fri 2:15 PMin 2), 2T3
(Sat 9:39 AM in 1), 2POTC (Sat 4:06 PM in 2)

239  Raiyne Simich (Stillwater, MN), Snapdragon, [same], N/A, hol, B, 16.1, 10, M, 2F3 (Sat 2:39 PM in 1), 2DS (Sat 4:41 PM in 2), 3F2 (Sun
8:34 AMin 2), 3F3 (Sun 10:03 AMin 1)

241 Bridget Bursey (Hudson, WI), Pinot Noir (by Four Legends KS out of Annabell (Sandro Hit)), Nicole Helland, NA-023905 Van Zeeland-
Roumen, DTW, B, 17.0, 5, G, 2YH5PEF (Sat 8:00 AM in 2), 2F3 (Sat 2:31 PM in 1), 3YHSFEF (Sun 8:00 AM in 2)

242  Gabriella Kappes (South Range, W1), Docs Got a Rueger, [same], N/A, gh, dun, 14.2, 14, G, 1PSG (Fri 10:49 AM in 3), 2PSG (Sat 8:58
AM in 1)

243 Ginny Buell (Stillwater, MN), Gemini Dream, [same], N/A, DTW, CH, 16.3, 14, G, 153 (Fri 11:02 AM in 2), 151 (Fri 1:58 PM in 1)

244 Jill Fragomeni (Maple Grove, MN), Don Diablo Doc, [same], N/A, H, BLK, 16.1, 12, G, 1FO3 (Fri 2:49 PM in 1), 2FO3 (Sat 8:48 AM in 3),
3FO3 (Sun 12:02 PM in 2)

245  Samantha Martinson (Sartell, MN), Valfreyja, [same], N/A, swb, B, 16.3, 9, M, 1S3 (Fri 9:36 AM in 2), 1UTC (Fri 3:08 PM in 3), 253 (Sat
11:22 AM in 1), 2FFS (Sat 4:21 PM in 3)

246 Jennifer Selvig (Lakeville, MN), Blueshift (by Goldhaven out of Hidden Agenda), [same], Jennifer Selvig, DVM, TB, BLK, 16.1, 8, G, 1TH1
(Fri 11:45 AM in 1), 1TTH3 (Fri 2:08 PM in 3), 2TH2 (Sat 11:21 AM in 2), 2TH3 (Sat 1:40 PMin 2)

247 Jaime Wickander (Lakeville, MN), Prado Hit, [same], N/A, O, CH, 16.2, 14, G, 1TH3 (Fri 1:52 PM in 3), 1FO3 (Fri 2:33 FM in 1), 2FO3 (Sat
9:04 AM in 3), 2TH3 (Sat 1:56 PM in 2), 3TH3 (Sun 9:00 AM in 3), 3FO3 (Sun 11:54 AM in 2)

248  Julia Montgomery (St Cloud, MN), Caspian of Carisbrooke (by Ljibbes Valour out of Petra Van 't Zuid (Thomas 327)), [same], Vicki
Hartman, F, BLK, 16.3, 17, G, 153 (Fri 10:08 AM in 2), 1UTC (Fri 3:14 PMin 3), 253 (Sat 11:46 AM in 1), 2FFS (Sat 4:39 PM in 3)

249  Rachael Lilly (Minneapolis, MN), Lulu (by Shaw out of Waupaca (Little Missouri)), Katie Clapp, Katie Clapp, TB, B, 16.0, 14, M, 1TH1 (Fri
11:37 AM in 1), 1TH3 (Fri 2:16 PM in 3), 2TH1 (Sat 9:36 AM in 3), 2TH3 (Sat 2:04 PMin 2)

250  Bonnie Browne (Goodland, MN), Parkisimo Immortal Touch (by Immortal Sensation out of CN Tango Belle (HVK Bell Flaire)), [same], Judy
Rowan Kidd, Mor, B, 15.1, 15, M, 1F2 (Fri 11:07 AM in 1), 1F3 (Fri 11:50 AM in 2), 2F2 (Sat 1:16 PM in 3), 2F3 (Sat 2:15 PMin 1)

251  Allison Welch (Minneapolis, MN), Lusaka, [same], N/A, DTW, B, 16.1, 9, G, 1F1 (Fri 10:23 AM in 1), 1F3 (Fri 1:46 PM in 2), 2F1 (Sat 2:35
PMin 2), 2F3 (Sat 3:35 PMin 1)

252  Jamie Graham (Plymouth, MN), HB Quilan, [same], N/A, dan, CH, 16.3, 9, G, 153 (Fri 9:20 AM in 2), 151 (Fri 12:16 PM in 1), 251 (Sat
11:20 AM in 3), 253 (Sat 12:02 PM in 1), 351 (Sun 10:02 AM in 2), 353 (Sun 12:25 PM in 1)

253  Colin Palmer (Rochester, MN), ANASTASIA (by Pretzel), [same], N/A, hol, CH, 16.0, 12, M, 1F3 (Fri 12:22 PMin 2), 151 (Fri 1:44 PM in 1),
251 (Sat 10:45 AM in 3), 2UTC (Sat 2:59 PM in 3)

254  Addison Hansel (Burnsville, MN), Midnight Mirage, [same], N/A, hx, blro, 15.0, 12, G, 153 (Fri 9:2B AM in 2), 1TH3 (Fri 1:36 PM in 3), 253
(Sat 1:42 PM in 1), 2TH3 (Sat 2:20 PM in 2), 3TH3 (Sun 8:36 AM in 3)

255  Bekah Holman (Minneapolis, MM), Czarlie, Terry Purcell, N/A, war, B, 16.0, 16, G, TTH1 (Fri 11:53 AM in 1), 1TTH3 (Fri 2:40 PMin 3), 2TH1
(Sat 9:52 AM in 3), 2TH3 (Sat 17:44 AM in 2), 3TH3 (Sun 8:52 AM in 3), 3TH1 (Sun 9:23 AM in 2)

256  Elizabeth Oness (Minnesota City, MN), Ashbough's Garamond (by Alvesta Picasso out of Perpetua), [same], Ashbough Farms, WC, Gr,
15.1, 13, G, 10F2 (Fri 9:20 AM in 1), TOF3 (Fri 11:34 AM in 2), 20F2 (Sat 1:30 PM in 3), 20F3 (Sat 4:34 PMin 1)

257  Samantha Perrotti (Byron, MN), Hollyhock Emiliano, Kristen Guenther, N/A, Mor, DB, 15.0, 22, G, 1072 (Fri 12:59 PM in 3), 1073 (Fri 1:54
PMin 2), 2073 (Sat 8:32 AM in 1)

258  Elizabeth Oness (Minnesota City, MN), Daventry's Paperback Writer, [same], N/A, WX, gw, 15.1, 10, G, 10T2 (Fri 1:13 PM in 3), 1073 (Fri
2:01 PMin 2), 2073 (Sat 9:16 AM in 1), 20T2 (Sat 11:07 AM in 2)

259  Madeline Kanda (Hudson, W1), Mister Maximus, Maggie Bourassa, N/A, gh, B, 15.2, 12, G, 2T3 (Sat 11:07 AM in 1), 2F3 (Sat 2:23 PMin
1), 3T3 (Sun 9:05 AM in 1), 3F3 (Sun 11:13 AMin 1)

260  Helen Pust (North Branch, MN), Don't Touch This, [same], N/A, TB, Gr, 17.0, 16, G, 253 (Sat 11:30 AM in 1), 2F3 (Sat 2:55 PM in 1), 353
(5un 11:53 AM in 1), 3FFS (Sun 12:57 PM in 3)

261  Jurita Lea (COLFAX, WI), Rogan (by Retterra Hilmar RET-L 1184-5 out of Iris 2362-B {(Anvils' Haugull C-178)), [same], James Schuebel,
norf, brd, 14.2, 23, G, 3T2 (Sun 10:38 AM in 3}, 3T1 (Sun 11:22 AM in 3)

262  Taylor Rieck (Woodville, W1), Boundless SAF (by Ehrentanz out of Black Tie Voyage (Macho Uno)), [same], Taylor Rieck, Tr, Gr, 16.1, 8,
M, 2F2 (Sat 1:23 PMin 3), 2UTC (Sat 2:21 PMin 3), 3F3 (Sun 10:11 AMin 1), 3UTC (Sun 11:15 AM in 2)

263  Norah Bjork (Collage Grove, MN), Halcyonia Black Raven, Amy Swenson-Bjork, N/A, wed, BLK, 14.1, 12, G, 2F3 (Sat 3:11 PMin 1),
2POTC (Sat 413 PMin 2), 3POTC (Sun 10:59 AM in 3)

264  Lynda Fleming (Rochester, MN), Cora the War Horse, [same], N/A, FSH, Gr, 16.0, 16, M, 2UTC (Sat 1:44 PM in 3], 2F1 (Sat 3:17 PMin 2)

265  Tonya Hansel (Burnsville, MN), Everything |s Awesome, [same], N/A, ash, CH, 16.1, 11, G, 20T1 (Sat 4:34 PMin 2), 30T1 (Sun 9:54 AM
in3)

266  Summar Johnson (Savage, MN), Tapimaux (by Moro Tap out of My Cherimaux (Loroidesanima)), [same], N/A, TB, CH, 16.3, 6, G, 1F1 (Fri
9:48 AM in 1), 1F3 (Fri 1:38 PM in 2), 2F1 (Sat 2:56 PM in 2), 2F3 (Sat 4:26 PM in 1), 3F1 (Sun 8:55 AM in 2), 3F3 (Sun 9:55 AM in 1)

267  Karen Lee (Boyceville, WI), Rembrandt HRE (by Remmer fan North Ster out of Unknown (Unknown)), [same], Karen Lee, FSH, BLK, 15.3,
7, G, 1S3 (Fri 10:00 AM in 2), TUTC (Fri 3:24 PM in 3), 253 (Sat 11:14 AM in 1), 2UTC (Sat 2:06 PMin 3), 3UTC (Sun 11:07 AM in 2), 353
(Sun 12:01 PMin 1)

268  Ginene Schultz (Hudson, W), Parker JND (by Fascinator L-N-Z out of Glorona), [same], N/A, dhh, B, 17.0, 5, G, 2T3 (Sat 10:21 AM in 1),

2T2 (Sat 11:37 AM in 2)
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Ginene Schultz (Hudson, WI), Hurry's Fighter, [same], N/A, TB, B, 16.3, 21, G, 2FO1 (Sat 9:30 AM in 2), 2F0O2 (Sat 4:42 PM in 1)
Mollie Reynolds (Long Lake, MN), Goldun Boy, [same], N/A, gh, dun, 15.0, 10, G, 10T2 (Fri 1:06 PM in 3), 30T2 (Sun 10:31 AM in 3)

Hannah Feuker (Elmwood, WI), Evangello WLF, [same], N/A, Ar, B, 15.3, 13, G, 2T3 (Sat 9:53 AM in 1), 2UTC (Sat 2:44 PMin 3), 3T3
(Sun 9:12 AM in 1), 3UTC (Sun 11:30 AM in 2)

Rachel Tomczak (Sauk Rapids, MN), Favory Rigitta Il, [same], NfA, lip, Gr, 14.3, 9, G, TPOTC (Fri 11:29 AM in 3), 1FO3 (Fri 2:26 PM in 1),
2FO3 (Sat 8:40 AM in 3), 2F34 (Sat 4.03 PMin 3)

Rachel Tomczak (Sauk Rapids, MN), Wester's Seastar Jazz, Kate Phillips, N/A, af, Gr, 15.2, 21, M, 1PSG (Fri 9:52 AM in 3), 2P5G (Sat
10:58 AM in 1)

Katie Clapp (Stillwater, MN), Zenith Ruby De Rev (by Wido out of Newmarket Funky Filly (Newmarket Venture)), [same], Christopher
MeCarthy, ISH, CH, 16.0, 7, M, TF1 (Fri 10:16 AMin 1), 1T3 (Fri 2:29 PM in 2)

Mark Ward (Stillwater, MN), Excel Star Irish Echo (by Vittorio out of Zippidee Doo Dah (Grosvenor Lad)), [same], N/A, ISH, CH, 16.2, 7, M,
1F1 (Fri 10:09 AM in 1), 1T3 (Fri 2:22 PM in 2)

Taylor Hewitt (Byron, MN), Miss Minecraft, Nancy Gerrard, N/A, DTW, CH, 17.1, 8, M, TOF1 (Fri 9:27 AM in 1)

Katie Gollnick (Melrose, W1), Obsidian, [same], N/A, awb, B, 17.1, 13, G, TFO3 (Fri 2:41 PMin 1), 2FO3 (Sat 8:56 AM in 3), 3FO3 (Sun
11:46 AM in 2)

Kate Phillips (Sauk Rapids, MN), Ulises, [same], N/A, lu, dun, 15.3, 12, G, 1GP (Fri 8:25 AM in 3), 2GPEF (Sat 8:17 AM in 2)

Emma Leighton (Foley, MN), Smokey Yellow Jacket (by Chancery Court out of Lil Miss Smokey), Lydia Leighton, N/A, gh, p, 16.2, 18, G,
153 (Fri 2:52 AM in 2), 151 (Fri 2:05 PMin 1), 251 (Sat 11:34 AMin 3), 253 (Sat 12:26 PM in 1)

Madeline Kanda (Hudson, W1), Jaantje, Kristin Robinson, N/A, 1D, Gr, 16.1, 19, M, 252 (Sat 9:45 AM in 2}, 253 (Sat 12:34 PMin 1)

Jennifer Thelen (Chisago City, MN), Kando, [same], N/A, O, B, 17.0, 11, G, 2FO3 (Sat 9:12 AM in 3), 2F34 (Sat 3:54 PM in 3), 3TH3 (Sun
9:16 AM in 3), 3F34 (Sun 12:30 PM in 3)

Kristin Robinson (Lino Lakes, MN), Jaantje, [same], N/A, 1D, Gr, 16.1, 19, M, 3F2 (Sun 8:20 AM in 2), 3F1 (Sun 9:09 AM in 2)

Jacquelyn Swearingen (Stacy, MN), Khonspiracy, [same], N/A, Ar, B, 15.1, 15, G, 2F2 (Sat 1:09 PM in 3), 3F3 (Sun 9:47 AM in 1)

Marissa Mellum (Chisago City, MN), Too Tall For My Tail, [same], NfA, gh, CH, 16.3, 12, G, 252 (Sat 10:16 AM in 2), 251 (Sat 11:06 AM in
3), 351 (Sun 10:16 AM in 2), 353 (Sun 11:21 AM in 1)

Carly Bewley (Farmington, MN), Pink Lipgloss, [same], NfA, TB, dkbr, 16.1, 14, M, 20T3 (Sat 9:25 AMin 1), 20F1 (Sat 11:14 AM in 2),
30T3 (Sun 8:56 AM in 1), 30F1 (Sun 12:45 PM in 1)

Judith Plante (Eden Prairie, MN), Quentin Magique Dancier, [same], N/A, H, CH, 16.3, 13, G, 10F1 (Fri 9:34 AM in 1), 20F2 (Sat 1:37 PM
in 3), 30F2 (Sun 8:41 AM in 2)

Julia Goyke (River Falls, W1}, Edens Qrchard Lady Slipper, Caitlin Andersen, N/A, GRP, Bu, 13.2, 5, M, 3ITB (Sun 9:40 AM in 3), 3ITC
(Sun 11:39 AM in 3)

Julia Goyke (River Falls, W), Ratunda Ranch Alteo, Caitlin Andersen, N/A, Wel, CH, 13.1, 10, G, 1F1 (Fri 9:41 AMin 1), 1F2 (Fri 10:30 AM
in1), 2F2 (Sat 1:02 PM in 3), 2F1 (Sat 2:49 PMin 2), 3F1 (Sun 8:48 AM in 2), 3T2 (Sun 10:45 AM in 3)

Brandi Johnson (Wheeler, WI), Poldark, Lena Warner, N/A, swb, CH, 16.2, 12, G, 111 (Fri 9:43 AM in 3), 211 {Sat 8:49 AM in 1), 317 (Sun
8:29 AM in 1)

Michelle Keene (Barron, WI), Drago, [same]. N/A, swb, B, 16.2, 5, G, 1T3 (Fri 2:08 PM in 2), TUTC (Fri 3:48 PM in 3), 2T3 (Sat 10:14 AM in
1), 2UTC (Sat 1:59 PMin 3), 3T3 (Sun 9:33 AMin 1), 3UTC (Sun 11:23 AMin 2)

Joan Skluzacek (Prescott, WI), Millenium Rose, [same], N/A, appa, T, 15.2, 20, M, 2T3 (Sat 10:00 AM in 1), 373 (Sun 9:26 AM in 1)

Leah Witt (RIVER FALLS, W), Hidden Meadow Neirin Checkmate (by Hidden Meadow Adanac Meirin out of Mosarc Paulo Wilma (Ludo
Satan Paulo)), [same], Hidden Meadow Farm, CC, BLK, 15.2, 10, M, 253 (Sat 12:18 PM in 1), 2UTC (Sat 2:28 PM in 3), 353 (Sun 11:45
AMin 1)

Breed Abbreviations:

af

And
appa
AppQH
Ar

ash
awb
cC
dan
dhh

dhhip

DTW

FSH

Arab/Fresian Cross FX Friesian Cross norf Norwegian Fjord
Andalusian GRP German Riding Pony o} Oldenburg

Appalosa qv Gypsy Vanner Pa Paint

Appendix Quarter Horse gvx Gypsy Vanner Cross PRE PRE

Arabian GwB German Warmblood gh Quarter Horse
Australian Stock Horse H Hanovarian swh Swedish Warmblood
American Warmblood hol Holsteiner swp Swedish Riding Pony
Cheval Canadien hix Hanovarian Cross TB Thoroughbred
Danish Warmblood ID Irish Draught Tr Trakehner

Dutch Harness Horse ISH Irish Sport Horse war Warmblood

Dutch Harness lip Lippizzan wC Welsh Cross
Horse/Percheron lu Lusitano wed Welsh Class D
Dutch Warmblood Mor Morgan WCOB  Welsh Cob

Friesian Mus Mustang Wel Welsh

Friesian Sport Horse MX Morgan Cross west Westfalen
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